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SHEET 1 OF 5SCALE

ENCLOSURE_SKINS

FLOOR OF ENCLOSURE

CHIEF
ENGR.

PROJ.
ENGR.

ELEC.
ENGR.

MECH.
ENGR.

CHECKER

8/14/09BJDDRAWN

FINISH:
SPEC:

MATERIAL:
SPEC:

DO NOT
SCALE

° 1/2±ANGULAR      
 .020±.XX 
 .010±DECIMAL .XXX 
 1/32±FRACTIONAL   

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

REVISIONS
SYM DESCRIPTION BY DATE
1 ORIGINAL        BJD 8/14/09
2 UPDATED BOTTOM SKIN BJD 1/4/10
3 SPLIT FRONT AND BACK BJD 4/20/10
4 Added bottom skins BJD 5/4/10
5 Added exhaust hole to back
6 Remove filter cutout on bottom BJD 11/14/10

SKIN_BOTTOM_LEFT
SKIN_BOTTOM_RIGHT

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)
12 PLACES

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)

8 PLACES
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ENCLOSURE TOP

FRONT SKINS

REVISION
SYM DESCRIPTION
6 SEE SHEET 1

FRONT LEFT
FRONT RIGHT

FRONT MIDDLE

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)
6 PLACES

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)
10 PLACES

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)
4 PLACES
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ENCLOSURE_SKINS

BACK SKINS

REVISION
SYM DESCRIPTION
6 SEE SHEET 1

BACK LEFT
BACK RIGHT

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)

8 PLACES

.234 x .375 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED
(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)

15 PLACES
.234 x .50 SLOT HOLE PREFERRED

(.25 DIA. ALTERNATE METHOD)



A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

www.buildlog.net

The work is licensed under a Creative
Commons Attribute-Share Alike 3.0 License

.331

8.237

9.145

13.473

16.079

16.473

.000

.
3
3
1

6
.
8
7
5

1
3
.
0
0
0

1
3
.
5
2
0

2
6
.
7
0
9

2
7
.
0
4
0

.
0
0
0

4 PLACES
.171

8 PLACES
.234

SHEET 4 OF 5SCALE

ENCLOSURE_SKINS

LEFT SIDE OF
ENCLOSURE

REVISION
SYM DESCRIPTION
6 SEE SHEET 1
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47.598

26.111
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ENCLOSURE SKINS

COVER SKIN

REVISION
SYM DESCRIPTION
6 SEE SHEET 1
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